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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. grzbietowy

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1689 2
2.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1618 2
3.  SMURZYŃSKA Julia 06 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1471 2
4.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1441 2
5.  JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1276 2

DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1276 2
7.  SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1238 2
8.  SZWABIŃŚKA Alicja 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1221 2
9.  NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 08 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1204 2

10.  BADURA Oliwia 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1179 2
11.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1169 2
12.  KUCZMAR Zuzanna 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1091 2
13.  URBANEK Maria 10 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1011 2
14.  KOCHANIK Izabela 09 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1009 2
15.  LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 982 2
16.  GUBAŁA Justyna 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 961 2
17.  TOMCZYK Hanna 09 SSP ORKA Iława 940 2
18.  JANKOWSKA Łucja 09 KS BARRAKUDA Gdańsk 907 2
19.  SZUBERT Dorota 09 MUKS WODNIK Łask 867 2
20.  NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 841 2
21.  GRUDZIŃSKA Nadia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 773 2

Dziewcząt, 17 - 18 lat

1.  SMURZYŃSKA Julia 06 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1471 2
2.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1441 2
3.  JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1276 2

DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1276 2
5.  SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1238 2
6.  SZWABIŃŚKA Alicja 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1221 2
7.  BADURA Oliwia 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1179 2
8.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1169 2
9.  KUCZMAR Zuzanna 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1091 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 08 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1204 2
2.  NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 841 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  KOCHANIK Izabela 09 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1009 2
2.  LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 982 2
3.  GUBAŁA Justyna 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 961 2
4.  TOMCZYK Hanna 09 SSP ORKA Iława 940 2
5.  JANKOWSKA Łucja 09 KS BARRAKUDA Gdańsk 907 2
6.  SZUBERT Dorota 09 MUKS WODNIK Łask 867 2
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Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  URBANEK Maria 10 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1011 2
2.  GRUDZIŃSKA Nadia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 773 2


